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2017 Durango Gold G372BHF

VIN: 4EZFV372XH6066762
Hide-A-Bed IPO Lower Bunk
Free Standing Table and 4 Chairs
Hydraulic 6 Point Leveling
Ducted 2nd 13,500 BTU AC - Low Profile
Residential Refer w/1000 Watt Inv
Electric Fireplace
Central Vacuum System
RVIA Seal
Cappuccino
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single
GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail

Price

BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$69,442.50

$892.50
$0.00
$2,992.50
$975.00
$1,837.50
$442.50
$442.50
$96.00
$0.00
$1,717.00
$78.00

$78,916.00

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



