

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

BillTo

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Ship To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

GR_FLR	2017 Durango Gold G372BHF	\$69,442.50
	VIN: 4EZFV372XH6066762	
GR_OPT	Hide-A-Bed IPO Lower Bunk	\$892.50
GR_OPT	Free Standing Table and 4 Chairs	\$0.00
GR_OPT	Hydraulic 6 Point Leveling	\$2,992.50
GR_OPT	Ducted 2nd 13,500 BTU AC - Low Profile	\$975.00
GR_OPT	Residential Refer w/1000 Watt Inv	\$1,837.50
GR_OPT	Electric Fireplace	\$442.50
GR_OPT	Central Vacuum System	\$442.50
GR_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
GR_INC	Cappuccino	\$0.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single	\$1,717.00
GVWR13_6	GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs	\$78.00

\$78,916.00